
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

57 
59 
90 
41 

616 

Name 

Thorleif Møller 
Frederik Wedel 
Alexander Nørgaard 
Patrik Æbeløe 
Andreas lindgaard 

Best Tm 

1:00.691 
1:06.205 
1:08.253 
1:09.233 
1:09.417 

Diff 

5.514 
7.562 
8.542 
8.726 

Best Speed 

74.146 
67.971 
65.931 
64.998 
64.826 

In Lap 

10 
3 
3 
5 
3 

Class 

Pro-Supermotard 
Mini Motard Open 
Scooter Supersport 
Pro-Supermotard 
Mini Motard Open 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 9/12/2014 16:04:56 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen 

Race Director: ZenMeister 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Lockarp 

Friday 

Black 1540-1600 

Qualifying started at 15:40:22 

Lockarp 1.250 km 

9/12/2014 15:40 


